

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CCCA.No.78 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.09.2025	<u>RY,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the appellant for filing substitute service petition, list on 26.09.2025. Meanwhile, the Registry is directed to call for the records from the concerned court. _____ RY,J Gms/dpm	